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1 52 0.06% 52 0.06% 51 1141 1.27% 50158 55.73%
2 68 0.08% 120 0.13% 52 1079 1.20% 51237 56.93%
3 129 0.14% 249 0.28% 53 944 1.05% 52181 57.98%
4 169 0.19% 418 0.46% 54 831 0.92% 53012 58.90%
5 316 0.35% 734 0.82% 55 957 1.06% 53969 59.96%
6 381 0.42% 1115 1.24% 56 902 1.00% 54871 60.97%
7 430 0.48% 1545 1.72% 57 734 0.82% 55605 61.78%
8 503 0.56% 2048 2.28% 58 817 0.91% 56422 62.69%
9 486 0.54% 2534 2.82% 59 602 0.67% 57024 63.36%
10 906 1.01% 3440 3.82% 60 1368 1.52% 58392 64.88%
11 744 0.83% 4184 4.65% 61 787 0.87% 59179 65.75%
12 820 0.91% 5004 5.56% 62 781 0.87% 59960 66.62%
13 722 0.80% 5726 6.36% 63 717 0.80% 60677 67.42%
14 832 0.92% 6558 7.29% 64 687 0.76% 61364 68.18%
15 1086 1.21% 7644 8.49% 65 707 0.79% 62071 68.97%
16 975 1.08% 8619 9.58% 66 1110 1.23% 63181 70.20%
17 995 1.11% 9614 10.68% 67 570 0.63% 63751 70.83%
18 1036 1.15% 10650 11.83% 68 684 0.76% 64435 71.59%
19 941 1.05% 11591 12.88% 69 542 0.60% 64977 72.20%
20 1638 1.82% 13229 14.70% 70 952 1.06% 65929 73.25%
21 1196 1.33% 14425 16.03% 71 586 0.65% 66515 73.90%
22 1236 1.37% 15661 17.40% 72 641 0.71% 67156 74.62%
23 1168 1.30% 16829 18.70% 73 556 0.62% 67712 75.23%
24 1166 1.30% 17995 19.99% 74 461 0.51% 68173 75.75%
25 1453 1.61% 19448 21.61% 75 791 0.88% 68964 76.62%
26 1197 1.33% 20645 22.94% 76 500 0.56% 69464 77.18%
27 1100 1.22% 21745 24.16% 77 554 0.62% 70018 77.80%
28 1105 1.23% 22850 25.39% 78 468 0.52% 70486 78.32%
29 958 1.06% 23808 26.45% 79 376 0.42% 70862 78.73%
30 1874 2.08% 25682 28.53% 80 834 0.93% 71696 79.66%
31 1261 1.40% 26943 29.94% 81 465 0.52% 72161 80.18%
32 1269 1.41% 28212 31.35% 82 484 0.54% 72645 80.71%
33 1170 1.30% 29382 32.65% 83 440 0.49% 73085 81.20%
34 1053 1.17% 30435 33.82% 84 384 0.43% 73469 81.63%
35 1256 1.40% 31691 35.21% 85 495 0.55% 73964 82.18%
36 1240 1.38% 32931 36.59% 86 435 0.48% 74399 82.66%
37 1046 1.16% 33977 37.75% 87 337 0.37% 74736 83.04%
38 1085 1.21% 35062 38.96% 88 537 0.60% 75273 83.63%
39 940 1.04% 36002 40.00% 89 316 0.35% 75589 83.99%
40 1610 1.79% 37612 41.79% 90 543 0.60% 76132 84.59%
41 1122 1.25% 38734 43.04% 91 370 0.41% 76502 85.00%
42 1122 1.25% 39856 44.28% 92 395 0.44% 76897 85.44%
43 993 1.10% 40849 45.39% 93 347 0.39% 77244 85.82%
44 786 0.87% 41635 46.26% 94 335 0.37% 77579 86.20%
45 1298 1.44% 42933 47.70% 95 408 0.45% 77987 86.65%
46 990 1.10% 43923 48.80% 96 408 0.45% 78395 87.10%
47 950 1.06% 44873 49.86% 97 339 0.38% 78734 87.48%
48 896 1.00% 45769 50.85% 98 421 0.47% 79155 87.95%
49 736 0.82% 46505 51.67% 99 646 0.72% 79801 88.67%
50 2512 2.79% 49017 54.46% 100 10201 11.33% 90002 100.00%
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